

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 24890/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-03-2019 in WPST Nos.31/2013 and 57/2013 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

SIDDHARTHA GHOSH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.111549/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.113395/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 09-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldeep Rai, Adv.
 Mr. Varun Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Emamuddm Aazmi, Adv.
 Mr. Robin Khokhar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, learned counsel appears and
accepts notice on behalf of respondent Nos. 5 to 11 and 13
on caveat.

Tag with S.L.P.(Civil) No.14519 of 2019.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER