

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14519/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-03-2019 in WPST No. 57/2013 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. TAPAS KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 105719/2020 - ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES
IA No. 95154/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 30098/2021 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER
IA No. 105724/2020 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15205/2019 (XVI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

IA No. 106389/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 19867/2019 (XVI)
FOR impleading party ON IA 182624/2019
FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 182624/2019)

SLP(C) No. 19367-19368/2019 (XVI)
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
113395/2019
IA No. 113395/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 14-12-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajwani, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Rai, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Rai, Adv.
Mr. Robin Khokhar, AOR

Mr. Sarthak Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Parshuram Paswsan, Adv.
 Mr. Randhir Kumar Ojha, AOR

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Pradip K. Roy, adv.
 Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR
 Mr. Siddharth Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. M.C. Somipam, Adv.

For intervenor

Ms. Mirdula Singh Chauhan, adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
 Ms. Niharika Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Shweta Sand, Adv.
 Mr. Ravish Kumar Goyal, Adv.
 Mr. Narendra Pal Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.
 Mr. Kunal Malik, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Pradip K. Roy, Adv.
 Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr. Robin Khokhar, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
 Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Vishal Arun Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Harshita Nigam, Adv.
 Mr. Ujjwal Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Sahi, Adv.
 Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.
Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on 19th January, 2023 i.e. on a non misc. day.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)